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Senior Mens Competition · Wednesday Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 30 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Borussia Teeth Thomas The Frank Engine

Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:30PM Court 1 Los Betos The Blues Bros (Wed)

Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Bangbros Briefcase FC

Wed 30 Oct 2024 9:45PM Court 2 Can I kick it? Barwon Villa

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 06 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Thomas The Frank Engine Bangbros

Wed 06 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 The Blues Bros (Wed) Borussia Teeth

Wed 06 Nov 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Briefcase FC Can I kick it?

Wed 06 Nov 2024 9:00PM Court 2 Barwon Villa Los Betos
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 13 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Briefcase FC Barwon Villa

Wed 13 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Bangbros The Blues Bros (Wed)

Wed 13 Nov 2024 7:30PM Court 1 Can I kick it? Thomas The Frank Engine

Wed 13 Nov 2024 9:00PM Court 2 Borussia Teeth Los Betos

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 20 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 The Blues Bros (Wed) Can I kick it?

Wed 20 Nov 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Barwon Villa Borussia Teeth

Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:15PM Court 1 Thomas The Frank Engine Briefcase FC

Wed 20 Nov 2024 8:15PM Court 2 Los Betos Bangbros

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 27 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Bangbros Borussia Teeth
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Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:15PM Court 1 Thomas The Frank Engine Barwon Villa

Wed 27 Nov 2024 8:15PM Court 2 Can I kick it? Los Betos

Wed 27 Nov 2024 9:00PM Court 2 Briefcase FC The Blues Bros (Wed)

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:15PM Court 1 Los Betos Briefcase FC

Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:00PM Court 2 Borussia Teeth Can I kick it?

Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 1 Barwon Villa Bangbros

Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 2 The Blues Bros (Wed) Thomas The Frank Engine

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 2 The Blues Bros (Wed) Barwon Villa

Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:15PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Borussia Teeth

Wed 11 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 1 Thomas The Frank Engine Los Betos

Wed 11 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 2 Can I kick it? Bangbros

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 18 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Dec 2024 9:45PM Court 2 TBD TBD
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